Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: Residential
Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 10of 1
North Los Angeles County Regional Center
All Ages
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian 83 $9,016,966 $10,980,437 $108,638 $132,294 82.1%
Black/African American 169 $23,657,571 $30,651,205 $139,986 $181,368 77.2%
Hispanic 310 $34,810,441 $42,265,264 $112,292 $136,340 82.4%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander > < i $206,563 $238,618 86.6%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural ok ok ok $137,462 $165,597 83.0%
White 1,067 $99,093,336 $129,376,403 $92,871 $121,252 76.6%
Totals 1,683 $174,139,439 $222,361,600 $103,470 $132,122 78.3%
For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Black/African American 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Hispanic 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Totals 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian * * * $153,088 $167,440 91.4%
Black/African American > < i $244,024 $259,502 94.0%
Hispanic * * * $154,029 $166,277 92.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural * * * $123,114 $124,227 99.1%
White 20 $2,419,313 $3,480,625 $120,966 $174,031 69.5%
Totals 40 $6,247,078 $7,562,248 $156,177 $189,056 82.6%

For age 22 years and older



American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Consumers
Count

82
160
302

k%

1,047
1,643

Total
Expenditures

0
$8,863,878
$21,461,352
$33,578,212

k¥

$96,674,023
$167,892,361

Total Authorized
Services

0
$10,812,997
$28,315,689
$40,935,051

% ¥

$125,895,778
$214,799,352

Per Capita
Expenditures

SO
$108,096
$134,133
$111,186

$206,563
$138,035

$92,334
$102,186

Per Capita
Authorized Services

SO
$131,866
$176,973
$135,547

$238,618
$167,252

$120,244
$130,736

Utilized

0.0%
82.0%
75.8%
82.0%

86.6%

82.5%

76.8%
78.2%



	EthxResidential

