Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: Residential

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
Page 1 of 1

North Los Angeles County Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	83	\$9,016,966	\$10,980,437	\$108,638	\$132,294	82.1%
Black/African American	169	\$23,657,571	\$30,651,205	\$139,986	\$181,368	77.2%
Hispanic	310	\$34,810,441	\$42,265,264	\$112,292	\$136,340	82.4%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	*	*	*	\$206,563	\$238,618	86.6%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	**	**	**	\$137,462	\$165,597	83.0%
White	1,067	\$99,093,336	\$129,376,403	\$92,871	\$121,252	76.6%
Totals	1,683	\$174,139,439	\$222,361,600	\$103,470	\$132,122	78.3%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or						
Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$153,088	\$167,440	91.4%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$244,024	\$259,502	94.0%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$154,029	\$166,277	92.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$123,114	\$124,227	99.1%
White	20	\$2,419,313	\$3,480,625	\$120,966	\$174,031	69.5%
Totals	40	\$6,247,078	\$7,562,248	\$156,177	\$189,056	82.6%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	82	\$8,863,878	\$10,812,997	\$108,096	\$131,866	82.0%
Black/African American	160	\$21,461,352	\$28,315,689	\$134,133	\$176,973	75.8%
Hispanic	302	\$33,578,212	\$40,935,051	\$111,186	\$135,547	82.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	*	*	*	\$206,563	\$238,618	86.6%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	**	**	**	\$138,035	\$167,252	82.5%
White	1,047	\$96,674,023	\$125,895,778	\$92,334	\$120,244	76.8%
Totals	1,643	\$167,892,361	\$214,799,352	\$102,186	\$130,736	78.2%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.